
W4762 TREVINO CT, SHERWOOD, WI, 54169-9665
https://www.adashunjones.com

W4762 TREVINO
CT, SHERWOOD,
WI, 54169-9665

$212,900

Immaculately maintained ranch home! Enter into a large living room with a 2 way FP
between the living room and kitchen. Gorgeous kitchen with dining area and patio doors to
the backyard. 2 good sized bdrms and a huge master with a large closet and connected
bathroom. Home features first floor laundry. Lower level offers...

LISTING
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3124 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1736

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1388 Tax Amount: 3767

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X14 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Bedroom 4 13X13 Lower

Family Room 27X13 Lower

Kitchen 22X13 Main

Living Room 22X17 Main

Other Room 14X13 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached


